
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

121 

711 

938 

112 

728 

723 

363 

717 

701 

712 

620 

669 

514 

510 

501 

609 

737 

611 

507 

696 

661 

508 

Name 

Pavel Sovička 

Radek Zimmer 

Jiří Urban 

Roman Váca 

Zdeněk Šimoník 

Libor Šajner 

Jan Vojtko 

Felix Hasenöhrl 

Zdeněk Čurda 

Michal Zimmer 

Silvestr Ulmann 

Adrien Fajfr 

Milan Zubatý 

Josef Vejs 

Christian Höffken 

Jiří Vaněček 

David Drugda 

Kevin Štefančík 

Zdeněk Matas 

Jiří Bárta 

Petr Koutský 

Tomasz Wazynski 

Class 

B5 

B4 

B5 

B4 

B5 

B2 

B5 

B3 

B3 

B2 

B4 

B2 

B3 

B2 

B2 

B2 

B1 

B4 

B1 

B1 

B4 

B5 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

2 

Diff 

11.012 

11.079 

1:00.162 

1:15.549 

2:04.596 

2:12.362 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

20:26.824 

20:37.836 

20:37.903 

21:26.986 

21:42.373 

22:31.420 

22:39.186 

20:31.780 

20:42.829 

20:47.538 

21:02.407 

21:22.035 

21:32.084 

21:32.544 

21:39.386 

21:39.788 

22:03.564 

22:35.156 

20:43.476 

21:53.400 

3:45.805 

Best Tm 

1:48.673 

1:50.743 

1:51.041 

1:56.003 

1:51.507 

1:58.366 

1:52.368 

2:01.199 

2:01.132 

2:02.302 

2:03.363 

2:05.421 

2:06.955 

2:06.641 

2:07.805 

2:04.253 

2:10.461 

2:11.880 

2:15.827 

2:21.663 

1:51.511 

Z e m ě / S t a te  

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

DE 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

PL 

Název teamu 

Blue Garage Racing 

Spirit711 

SPINE CZ 

AUTOCENTRUM 

ZSA Racing 

Pořád bokem 

MK Racing 

team Felix 

ZC Racing 

Spirit711 

US Motorsport 

Pozdní sběr 

MiG 

NC2 Racing 

...... 

Drugda Racing 

RM team 

Maty team 

EASYDRIVE Racing team 

AK Kolín 

TDT team 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

11.012 

Avg. Speed 

135,957 

Best Lap Tm 

1:48.673 

Best Speed 

139,531 

Best Lap by 

121 - Pavel Sovička 

 

Printed: 11.04.2024 22:18:47 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Michal Drábek 

Race Director - David Friček 

Manager- Petra Krzáková 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CARBONIA CUP 

ZEKNOVA CARBONIACUP - CZ 

Závod 

Skupina B 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 16:15:29 

Autodrom Most 4,212 km 

07.04.2024 16:05 

 CARBONIACUP

     PANATTONI RACING DAY


